

---

## MATERIALE

I.D.: 44218601

---

Data publicarii	10.10.19	Coduri CPV	44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.336,12 RON - 2.336,12 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MANSON L.T. D159/182mm BUC 2 675.00 1350.00 2 TEU PE D180 SDR17 BUC 1 250.50 250.50 3 REDUCTIE PE D180/125 SDR17 BUC 1 78.40 78.40 4 TEAVA APA D125 PN10 ML 2 31.46 62.92 5 TEAVA APA D180 PN10 ML 4 62.10 248.40 6 MUFA EF D180 BUC 3 85.00 255.00 7 MUFA EF D125 BUC 1 43.50 43.50 8 COT RAP D75X2 1/2" FI BUC 1 39.00 39.00 9 REDUCTIE PEHD D2 1/2"X2" BUC 1 8.40 8.40 TOTAL FARA TVA 2336

---